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Chabad Preschool - 2019/20 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

Staff Meetings Sept.3-6 10:30 am 

Orientation -all classes  
(Parent stays except for 4’s class 

Tuesday, Sept. 10 Alef and Bet Class (2’s):             Last names “A-H”: 10:30-11:00 AM 
   Parent/Caregiver stays                  Last names “I –Z”: 11-11:30AM  
Gimmel Class (3’s) 10:30 -11:30AM (Parent stays) 
 Daled Class (4’s): 10:30-11:30AM (Drop off) 
 

First Day of School Wednesday, Sept. 11 Alef & Bet Class: Caregiver stays 11:00 am dismissal 
Gimmel & Daled Class: 12:30  pm dismissal 

2
nd

 and 3
rd

 Day Thursday and Friday, Sept. 12-
13 

Alef & Bet Classes 12:00 pm dismissal 
Gimmel & Daled Classes 12:30 dismissal 

Parent Breakfast Friday, Sept. 13 9:30 am 4
th

 Floor 

First full day 
And aftercare begins 

Monday, Sept. 16 ½ day students 12:00 pm 
Bet & Gimmel: 2:30 dismissal, Daled: 2:50 dismissal 
Aftercare 3:30 pickup 

Early Care & After Care Begins Begins Sept. 16 For those that enrolled or day to day enrollment 

Open School Night Wed. Sept. 25 7 pm Parents learn about their child’s classroom and curriculum 

Rosh Hashana Mon., Sept 30 & Tues. Oct. 1 No School 

Erev Yom Kippur & Yom Kippur Tues., Oct. 8 & Wed. Oct. 9 No School 

The day after Yom Kippur Thurs. Oct. 10 Late opening 10 am. 

Sukkot Holiday Oct. 14 - Oct. 23 No School 

Preschool Sukkah Party Oct. 17 11 am -12:30 pm 

Simchat Torah Street Festival October 21 8:00 pm-  Hakafot & kids crafts  

School Resumes October 24 Regular School Sessions 

School Shabbaton November 16 To be confirmed 

Thanksgiving November 28-29 No School 

Parent Teacher Conferences December 11 12:00 pm dismissal 

Chanukah Classroom Party December 23 Individual class parties to be announced 

Winter Break December 24 – January 1 No School 

School Resumes January 2 Regular School Sessions 

MLK Day – Staff In service day January 20 No school for students 

President’s Week  February 14-19 No School 

Purim  March 10 Masquerade & Special Program 9:30 – 10:45 (no regular sessions) 

Chabad Annual Gala March 22 Book you babysitter!  

Pesach Spring Break Friday, April 3 – April 17 No School 

School Resumes Monday, April 20 Regular School sessions 

Torah, Science & the Arts Fair Wednesday, May 6 4:30-6:00 pm 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 No School 

Shavuot Break (Long weekend) May 28-29 No School 

Shavuot Kids Program Friday, May 29 Ice Cream Party & Ten Commandments 11 am 

Graduation – Daled Class  Wednesday, June 3 9:45 am (Date and time to be confirmed) 

End of year Classroom party To be announced  

Last Day of School June 11 For all classes 

Staff Clerical day June 12 For all teachers 

 

Esther Kramer, Office Manager/Preschool Administrator: 
 212.717.4613 x 2 chabadpreschool@gmail.com 
Chanie Krasnianski, Director 212.717.4613 x 5 ckrasnianski@gmail.com 
Rabbi Krasnianski, 212.717.4613 ext. 1 chabadues@aol.com 
 

 
Main desk: 212.717.4613 x2 
Mailing Address: 419 East 77

th
 Street, NYC 10075 

Fax: 212.879.7612.  
Website: www.chabaduppereastside.com 
 

 

Please note: In case of emergency closing we will notify you through email and Whatsapp. 
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